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/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Barbury Shooting School Competition : English Open Sportrap
Discipline : STR Date : 20/06/2024 09:00 - 23/06/2024 17:00
AAA

Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25/ 25 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 James Bradley- [EE127052 |AAA Senior 25 23 23] 23 94/ 100
Day Mens
2 Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior 24/ 20 24 24 92/ 100
Mens
3 Chris EE96439 AAA Senior 23/ 22 23/ 23 91/ 100
Childerhouse Mens
4 Mark Winser EE99970 AAA Senior 25 18 24/ 22 89/ 100
Mens
5= James Attwood |[EE107759 AAA Senior 23/ 21 23] 21 88/ 100
Mens
5= Shaun Stacey |EE63158 AAA Veteran 24, 20 22/ 22 88/ 100
Mens
7 Jake Moore EE120309 AAA Senior 24 22 23| 18 87/ 100
Mens
8 Chris EE94278 AAA Senior 23/ 21 21 19 84/ 100
Biddlecombe Mens
9 Anthony Dean |EE12923 AAA Veteran 21 19 23/ 20 83/ 100
Mens
10 Andrew Clifton |[EE73876 AAA Veteran 200 21 20 19 80/ 100
Mens
11 Jack EE45494 AAA Senior 22/ 15 22/ 20 79/ 100
Whitehouse Mens
12 Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA Veteran 21 16, 20 20 77/ 100

Mens
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

AA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25

# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1= Kevin Young EE119987 AA Senior 21 19 20 24 84/ 100
Mens

1= Steve Lovatt EE105738 AA Veteran 23/ 19 22/ 20 84/ 100
Mens

3= Clive Scase EE122193 AA Veteran 19 18 21 22 80/ 100
Mens

3= David Marshall |[EE145994 |AA Senior 17, 21 19 23 80/ 100
Mens

3= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior 200 18 19 23 80/ 100
Mens

3= Robert Allen EE120278 AA Senior 23, 19 18 20 80/ 100
Mens

7 Todd Bridge EE132564 AA Senior 23| 22, 18| 14 77/ 100
Mens

8 Anthony Harper |[EE64990 AA Senior 21 14 23| 18 76/ 100
Mens

9= Christopher EE24153 AA Veteran 17, 18 19 21 75/ 100

Douneen Mens

9= Emma Stacey |EE125027 AA Senior 19 16/ 19 21 75/ 100
Ladies

11 Matthew EE99919 AA Veteran 18 22/ 16, 18 74/ 100

Sheppard Mens

12 Daniel Whittall |[EE109828 |AA Senior 17, 19 19 18 73/ 100
Mens

13 Darren Michell |EE88059 AA Senior 18 16 19 19 72/ 100

Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Rob Reynolds EE35542 A Senior Mens 23| 18 24| 22 87/ 100
1= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior Mens 22| 22 22| 21 87/ 100
3= Harry Dickens |EE137206 |A* Junior Mens 21, 20 20 21/ 82/ 100
3= Wayne Parker |EE139534 A Veteran Mens 20/ 21 22| 19 82/ 100
5= Keith Evans EE107631 A Senior Mens 23 17, 20, 21 81/ 100
5= Philip Williams |EE81284 A* Senior Mens 23/ 21 20 17 81/ 100
7= Andrew Swaine |[EE121649 A Senior Mens 22| 16, 23| 19 80/ 100
7= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Veteran Mens 20/ 24 18| 18 80/ 100
9 Philip Hayden |EE113020 A Senior Mens 19/ 19| 20/ 21, 79/ 100
10 Tanya Faulds EE1436 A Senior Ladies 21 19 16| 21 77/ 100
11 Stewart Owen |EE131828 A Senior Mens 18 17| 22, 19 76/ 100
12= Brian Eccles EE115634 A Veteran Mens 19 18| 17 21 75/ 100
12= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior Mens 200 19 18 18 75/ 100
12= Steven Csehi EE82796 A Veteran Mens 17 21 21 16, 75/ 100
15 Paul Fulford EE144350 A Senior Mens 21 18 20 15 74/ 100
16= John Oates IM33 A Veteran Mens 18 16/ 21, 18 73/ 100
16= Liam Hall EE144909 A Senior Mens 21 18 17/ 17 73/ 100
18= Lee Johns EE92845 A Senior Mens 200 21 13/ 18 72/ 100
18= Martin Nobbs EE147074 A Veteran Mens 20/ 18 19| 15 72/ 100
18= Sean Hopper EE126277 |A Veteran Mens 19/ 16/ 19| 18 72/ 100
21= Albert EE69840 A Veteran Mens 16/ 18| 18/ 19 71/ 100
Bovingdon
21= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior Ladies 17, 18| 16, 20 71/ 100
21= Robin Griffin EE134908 A Senior Mens 200 14 23| 14 71/ 100
24= Anthony EE118229 A Senior Mens 23/ 18 14/ 15 70/ 100
Jennings
24= David Wincott |EE105986 A SuperVeteran 21 18 19/ 12 70/ 100
Mens
24= Graham Perrin |[EE80755 A Veteran Mens 17 15/ 18 20 70/ 100
27 Mark Smith EE140626 A Veteran Mens 18 15/ 19 17 69/ 100
28 Anthony EE59643 A Senior Mens 19 16/ 17, 15 67/ 100
Wiseman
29 Colin Jago EE65565 A SuperVeteran 18 13| 14 18 63/ 100
Mens
30 Stewart Keen EE114944 A Veteran Mens 120 19| 13 18 62/ 100
31 Maximus Allen |EE142793 A Junior Mens 21 14 12| 14 61/ 100
32 Sam King EE83204 A SuperVeteran 16 14| 14 16 60/ 100
Mens
33 Nicola Heron EE89683 A SuperVeteran 15/ 16| 11| 13/ 55/ 100
Ladies

34 Tom Webb EE143751 |A Senior Mens 18/ 16/ 15 2/ 51/ 100



Page 4 of 14 (21/06/2024 17:42)
/
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Linton Selfridge NI14600 B Senior Mens 18 18| 18 23 77/ 100
1= Troy Thornell EE143719 B Junior Mens 19/ 24| 14, 20 77/ 100
3= Colin Taylor Crook [EE140131 B Senior Mens 200 18 18 20/ 76/ 100
3= Tony Leonard EE88361 B SuperVeteran 18/ 20/ 20/ 18 76/ 100
Mens
5 Mark Dale EE119357 B Veteran Mens 200 19 19 17 75/ 100
= Alex Higgs EE125603 B Veteran Mens 17, 17| 21| 19 74/ 100
= Graham Spark EE140876 B Senior Mens 19/ 18| 18| 19 74/ 100
= Matthew Armett |EE136704 B Junior Mens 17/ 20/ 19/ 16, 72/ 100
= Nick Brace EE142481 B Veteran Mens 18 15| 17, 22 72/ 100
10= Gary Marshall EE144392 B Senior Mens 200 12/ 20, 19/ 71/ 100
10= Ian Cox EE133471 B Senior Mens 19/ 17/ 20/ 15 71/ 100
10= Joshua Rhodes EE126178 B* Senior Mens 18 15/ 21 17 71/ 100
13 Mark Varcoe EE143544 B Senior Mens 19 18| 18 15 70/ 100
14 Lee Williams EE138183 B Senior Mens 19 16/ 17 15 67/ 100
15 Peter Woodliffe- |EE129540 B Veteran Mens 21 13 15 17 66/ 100
Thomas
16= David Ward EE121364 B Veteran Mens 16, 16/ 17 16, 65/ 100
16= Janet Galland EE118452 B SuperVeteran 18/ 15/ 13| 19 65/ 100
Ladies
18= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 B Veteran Mens 18 14| 17 13 62/ 100
18= Natasha Vadasz EE105601 B Veteran 18 17| 14 13 62/ 100
Ladies
20 Jenny Young EE133272 B Senior Ladies 160 13| 13 18 60/ 100
21 Mark Taylor EE125123 B Veteran Mens 17 14| 13 12 56/ 100
22 David Green EE128552 B Veteran Mens 11, 12| 16, 15 54/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Peter Cantrill EE115519 C Veteran Mens 22| 18 19| 18 77/ 100
2= Colin Burrows |EE122607 C Veteran Mens 18 20/ 19 17 74/ 100
2= Laurence Fisher |EE89790 C* Veteran Mens 160 20/ 20 18 74/ 100
4 Kjetil Bogstad |EE142003 |C* Senior Mens 200 16/ 15 19/ 70/ 100
5 Ben Goddard EE143423 |C* Senior Mens 18 19/ 18 13/ 68/ 100
6 Eamon Kelly EE126927 C Veteran Mens 16/ 15/ 19 15 65/ 100
7= Ben Paul EE148462 |C* Senior Mens 16 17| 17 14 64/ 100
7= John Briscoe EE143323 C* Senior Mens 16, 14| 15 19 64/ 100
9 Steve Williams |EE71884 C* Veteran Mens 16/ 20| 14| 12| 62/ 100
10= Bradley Turner |EE140186 C Senior Mens 18 16 18 9 61/ 100
10= Ian Johnson EE115393 |C* Veteran Mens 17, 15/ 15 14/ 61/ 100
12 Ronald Adair NI155E C* SuperVeteran 18 15/ 13| 14/ 60/ 100
Mens
13= Ben Malecki EE17439 C SuperVeteran 17, 11| 16, 14 58/ 100
Mens
13= James Hancox |IM84 C Veteran Mens 14 18| 14 12/ 58/ 100
15= Jim Grant EE90057 C SuperVeteran 17, 12| 17| 10 56/ 100
Mens
15= Richard Toth EE125265 |C Senior Mens 18/ 13| 12| 13/ 56/ 100
15= Stephanie EE120080 |C* Veteran 18 15/ 15 8 56/ 100
Harvey Ladies
18= Jason Gibson EE128558 |C Veteran Mens 11 14, 11 18 54/ 100
18= Paul Bastable |EE138213 |C* SuperVeteran 15/ 13| 12| 14/ 54/ 100
Mens
18= Tom Renshaw |EE135216 C* Senior Mens 22 11 100 11| 54/ 100
21= Emma Ilsley EE132849 C* Junior Ladies 15 13 16 7 51/ 100
21= Joshua Surman EE150007 Cx* Senior Mens 17 12 13 9 51/ 100
21= Sharon Michell [EE132156 |C Senior Ladies 16, 12| 13, 10 51/ 100
24 Terry Harris EE66730 C* SuperVeteran 13/ 11| 16/ 10 50/ 100
Mens
25 Nigel Fowkes EE100999 C Veteran Mens 16 10 17 5/ 48/ 100
26 Jonathan EE125732 C* Senior Mens 14 11 13 7 45/ 100
Bennett

27 Jemma Paul EE148463 |C* Senior Ladies 14, 16 6 8 44/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Harry Dickens |EE137206 |A* Junior 21 20, 20/ 21 82/ 100
Mens
2 Troy Thornell EE143719 B Junior 19 24 14 20 77/ 100
Mens
3 Matthew Armett|EE136704 B Junior 17 20 19 16 72/ 100
Mens
4 Maximus Allen |EE142793 A Junior 21 14 12| 14 61/ 100
Mens
5 Emma Ilsley EE132849 |C* Junior 15 13| 16 7/ 51/ 100

Ladies
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Tanya Faulds EE1436 A Senior Ladies 21 19 16 21 77/ 100
2 Emma Stacey |EE125027 |AA Senior Ladies 19/ 16/ 19 21 75/ 100
3 Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior Ladies 17/ 18 16/, 20 71/ 100
4 Janet Galland EE118452 B SuperVeteran 18 15 13| 19 65/ 100
Ladies
5 Natasha Vadasz |[EE105601 B Veteran 18/ 17 14 13| 62/ 100
Ladies
6 Jenny Young EE133272 B Senior Ladies 16/ 13/ 13 18 60/ 100
7 Stephanie EE120080 C* Veteran 18 15/ 15 8 56/ 100
Harvey Ladies
8 Nicola Heron EE89683 A SuperVeteran 15/ 16/ 11 13 55/ 100
Ladies
9= Emma Ilsley EE132849 |C* Junior Ladies 15| 13| 16 7/ 51/ 100
9= Sharon Michell |[EE132156 |C Senior Ladies 16/ 12/ 13 10 51/ 100

11 Jemma Paul EE148463 C* Senior Ladies 14 16 6 8 44/ 100
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Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 James Bradley- EE127052 |AAA Senior Mens 25/ 23] 23| 23 94/ 100
Day
2 Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior Mens 24/ 20 24 24 92/ 100
3 Chris Childerhouse EE96439 AAA Senior Mens 23| 22/ 23| 23 91/ 100
4 Mark Winser EE99970 AAA Senior Mens 25/ 18 24| 22 89/ 100
5= James Attwood EE107759 |AAA Senior Mens 23] 21 23 21/ 88/ 100
5= Shaun Stacey EE63158 AAA Veteran Mens 24| 20 22| 22 88/ 100
7= Jake Moore EE120309 AAA Senior Mens 24| 22/ 23| 18 87/ 100
7= Rob Reynolds EE35542 A Senior Mens 23/ 18 24 22 87/ 100
7= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior Mens 22| 22, 22| 21 87/ 100
10= Chris Biddlecombe EE94278 AAA Senior Mens 23| 21 21 19 84/ 100
10= Kevin Young EE119987 AA Senior Mens 21 19/ 20/ 24/ 84/ 100
10= Steve Lovatt EE105738 AA Veteran Mens 23/ 19, 22| 20 84/ 100
13 Anthony Dean EE12923 AAA Veteran Mens 21 19 23| 20 83/ 100
14= Harry Dickens EE137206 |A* Junior Mens 21, 20 20 21 82/ 100
14= Wayne Parker EE139534 A Veteran Mens 200 21 22/ 19 82/ 100
16= Keith Evans EE107631 A Senior Mens 23 17 20/ 21 81/ 100
16= Philip Williams EE81284 A* Senior Mens 23/ 21 20 17 81/ 100
18= Andrew Clifton EE73876 AAA Veteran Mens 200 21, 20, 19 80/ 100
18= Andrew Swaine EE121649 A Senior Mens 22| 16/ 23| 19 80/ 100
18= Clive Scase EE122193 AA Veteran Mens 19 18 21/ 22 80/ 100
18= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Veteran Mens 200 24 18 18 80/ 100
18= David Marshall EE145994 |AA Senior Mens 17, 21 19 23 80/ 100
18= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior Mens 20/ 18 19/ 23 80/ 100
18= Robert Allen EE120278 AA Senior Mens 23/ 19 18 20 80/ 100
25= Jack Whitehouse |EE45494 AAA Senior Mens 22/ 15 22| 20 79/ 100
25= Philip Hayden EE113020 A Senior Mens 19 19 20 21 79/ 100
27= Linton Selfridge NI14600 B Senior Mens 18 18 18 23 77/ 100
27= Peter Cantrill EE115519 C Veteran Mens 22| 18 19| 18 77/ 100
27= Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA Veteran Mens 21 16 20/ 20 77/ 100
27= Todd Bridge EE132564 AA Senior Mens 23 22/ 18 14| 77/ 100
27= Troy Thornell EE143719 B Junior Mens 19 24 14 20 77/ 100
32= Anthony Harper EE64990 AA Senior Mens 21 14/ 23 18 76/ 100
32= Colin Taylor Crook EE140131 B Senior Mens 20, 18 18/ 20 76/ 100
32= Stewart Owen EE131828 A Senior Mens 18/ 17 22| 19 76/ 100
32= Tony Leonard EE88361 B SuperVeteran 18/ 20 20/ 18 76/ 100
Mens
36= Brian Eccles EE115634 A Veteran Mens 19/ 18 17| 21| 75/ 100
36= Christopher EE24153 AA Veteran Mens 17, 18 19 21 75/ 100
Douneen

36= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior Mens 200 19 18 18 75/ 100
36= Mark Dale EE119357 B Veteran Mens 200 19 19 17 75/ 100
36= Steven Csehi EE82796 A Veteran Mens 17, 21 21 16/ 75/ 100
41= Alex Higgs EE125603 B Veteran Mens 17/ 17 21| 19 74/ 100
41= Colin Burrows EE122607 |C Veteran Mens 18 20 19 17 74/ 100
41= Graham Spark EE140876 B Senior Mens 19 18 18 19 74/ 100
41= Laurence Fisher EE89790 C* Veteran Mens 166 20 20 18 74/ 100
41= Matthew Sheppard |[EE99919 AA Veteran Mens 18 22 16/ 18/ 74/ 100
41= Paul Fulford EE144350 A Senior Mens 21 18 20/ 15 74/ 100
47= Daniel Whittall EE109828 AA Senior Mens 17 19 19 18 73/ 100
47= John Oates IM33 A Veteran Mens 18 16 21 18 73/ 100
47 = Liam Hall EE144909 A Senior Mens 21 18 17/ 17 73/ 100
50= Darren Michell EE88059 AA Senior Mens 18 16/ 19 19 72/ 100
50= Lee Johns EE92845 A Senior Mens 200 21 13| 18 72/ 100
50= Martin Nobbs EE147074 A Veteran Mens 200 18/ 19 15 72/ 100
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Matthew Armett

Nick Brace
Sean Hopper

Albert Bovingdon

Gary Marshall
Ian Cox
Joshua Rhodes
Robin Griffin

Anthony Jennings

David Wincott

Graham Perrin
Kjetil Bogstad
Mark Varcoe
Mark Smith
Ben Goddard

Anthony Wiseman

Lee Williams

Peter Woodliffe-

Thomas
David Ward
Eamon Kelly
Ben Paul
John Briscoe
Colin Jago

Mr AR Hawkins

Steve Williams
Stewart Keen

Bradley Turner

Ian Johnson
Maximus Allen
Ronald Adair

Sam King
Ben Malecki

James Hancox
Jim Grant

Mark Taylor
Richard Toth
David Green
Jason Gibson
Paul Bastable

Tom Renshaw

Joshua Surman

Tom Webb
Terry Harris

Nigel Fowkes

EE136704
EE142481
EE126277
EE69840

EE144392
EE133471
EE126178
EE134908
EE118229
EE105986

EE80755

EE142003
EE143544
EE140626
EE143423
EE59643

EE138183
EE129540

EE121364
EE126927
EE148462
EE143323
EE65565

EE64712
EE71884
EE114944
EE140186
EE115393
EE142793
NI155E

EE83204

EE17439

IM84
EE90057

EE125123
EE125265
EE128552
EE128558
EE138213

EE135216
EE150007
EE143751
EE66730

EE100999

Jonathan Bennett EE125732
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Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

/
T
&4
17 20
18 15
19 16
16 18
20 12
19 17
18 15
20 14
23 18
21 18
17 15
20 16
19 18
18 15
18 19
19 16
19 16
21 13
16 16
16 15
16 17
16 14
18 13
18 14
16 20
12 19
18 16
17 15
21 14
18 15
16 14
17 11
14 18
17 12
17 14
18 13
11 12
11 14
15 13
22 11
17 12
18 16
13 11
16 10
14 11

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

19
17
19
18
20
20
21
23
14
19

18
15
18
19
18
17
17
15

17
19
17
15
14

17
14
13
18
15
12
13

14

16

14
17

13
12
16
11
12

10
13
15
16

17
13

16
22
18
19
19
15
17
14
15
12

20
19
15
17
13
15
15
17

16
15
14
19
18

13
12
18

9
14
14
14

16

14

12
10

12
13
15
18
14

11

N O

72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/

70/
70/
70/
69 /
68 /
67/
67/
66 /

65/
65/
64 /
64 /
63/

62/
62/
62/
61/
61/
61/
60 /

60 /

58/

56 /
56 /
54 /
54 /
54/

54/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 James Bradley- EE127052 AAA Senior 25/ 23 23| 23 94/ 100
Day Mens
2 Phil Gray EE103289 | AAA Senior 24/ 20 24 24 92/ 100
Mens
3 Chris EE96439 AAA Senior 23/ 22, 23| 23 91/ 100
Childerhouse Mens
4 Mark Winser EE99970 AAA Senior 25 18 24/ 22 89/ 100
Mens
5 James Attwood EE107759 |AAA Senior 23/ 21 23] 21 88/ 100
Mens
6= Jake Moore EE120309 AAA Senior 24, 22, 23 18/ 87/ 100
Mens
6= Rob Reynolds |EE35542 A Senior 23 18 24 22 87/ 100
Mens
6= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior 22 22, 22| 21 87/ 100
Mens
9= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior 23/ 21 21 19 84/ 100
Biddlecombe Mens
9= Kevin Young EE119987 AA Senior 21 19 20 24 84/ 100
Mens
11= Keith Evans EE107631 A Senior 23 17 20/ 21 81/ 100
Mens
11= Philip Williams |EE81284 A* Senior 23/ 21 20 17 81/ 100
Mens
13= Andrew Swaine EE121649 |A Senior 22/ 16, 23| 19 80/ 100
Mens
13= David Marshall |[EE145994 | AA Senior 17 21| 19 23 80/ 100
Mens
13= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior 200 18 19 23 80/ 100
Mens
13= Robert Allen EE120278 |AA Senior 23| 19 18/, 20 80/ 100
Mens
17= Jack EE45494 AAA Senior 22/ 15 22/ 20 79/ 100
Whitehouse Mens
17= Philip Hayden |EE113020 A Senior 19 19, 20 21 79/ 100
Mens
19= Linton Selfridge INI14600 B Senior 18 18| 18 23 77/ 100
Mens
19= Tanya Faulds EE1436 A Senior 21 19 16/ 21 77/ 100
Ladies
19= Todd Bridge EE132564 AA Senior 23/ 22 18 14 77/ 100
Mens
22= Anthony Harper EE64990 AA Senior 21, 14, 23 18 76/ 100
Mens
22= Colin Taylor EE140131 B Senior 200 18 18 20 76/ 100
Crook Mens
22= Stewart Owen |EE131828 A Senior 18 17| 22, 19 76/ 100
Mens
25= Emma Stacey |EE125027 AA Senior 19 16/ 19 21 75/ 100
Ladies
25= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior 200 19 18 18 75/ 100
Mens
27= Graham Spark |EE140876 B Senior 19 18| 18 19 74/ 100
Mens
27= Paul Fulford EE144350 |A Senior 21, 18 20 15 74/ 100

Mens
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29=

29=

31=

31=

33=

33=

33=

33=

33=

38=

38=

41

42=

42=

44=

46

47

48

49

50=

50=

50=

53

54

Daniel Whittall
Liam Hall
Darren Michell
Lee Johns
Becky Clifton
Gary Marshall
Tan Cox
Joshua Rhodes
Robin Griffin
Anthony
Jennings

Kjetil Bogstad
Mark Varcoe
Ben Goddard
Anthony
Wiseman

Lee Williams
Ben Paul

John Briscoe
Bradley Turner
Jenny Young
Richard Toth
Tom Renshaw
Joshua Surman
Sharon Michell
Tom Webb
Jonathan

Bennett
Jemma Paul

EE109828

EE144909

EE88059

EE92845

EE127058

EE144392

EE133471

EE126178

EE134908

EE118229

EE142003

EE143544

EE143423

EE59643

EE138183

EE148462

EE143323

EE140186

EE133272

EE125265

EE135216

EE150007

EE132156

EE143751

EE125732

EE148463

AA

AA

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

17

21

18

20

17

20

19

18

20

23

20

19

18

19

19

16

16

18

16

18

22

17

16

18

14

14

>
&=
19, 19
18 17
16/ 19
21 13
18 16
12/ 20
17, 20
15 21
14, 23
18 14
16/ 15
18 18
19/ 18
16, 17
16, 17
17, 17
14/ 15
16/ 18
13/ 13
13/ 12
11, 10
12/ 13
12/ 13
16/ 15
11 13
16 6

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

18| 73/ 100
17, 73/ 100
19| 72/ 100
18| 72/ 100
20, 71/ 100
19 71/ 100
15| 71/ 100
17/ 71/ 100
14| 71/ 100
15| 70/ 100
19/ 70/ 100
15/ 70/ 100
13/ 68/ 100
15| 67/ 100
15| 67/ 100
14| 64/ 100
19| 64/ 100
9 61/ 100
18| 60/ 100
13| 56/ 100
11| 54/ 100
9 51/ 100
10/ 51/ 100
2/ 51/ 100
7, 45/ 100
8 44/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Tony Leonard |EE88361 B SuperVeteran 18/ 20/ 20/ 18 76/ 100
Mens

2 David Wincott |EE105986 A SuperVeteran 21 18 19 12 70/ 100
Mens

3 Janet Galland |EE118452 B SuperVeteran 18/ 15/ 13| 19 65/ 100
Ladies

4 Colin Jago EE65565 A SuperVeteran 18/ 13| 14| 18 63/ 100
Mens

5= Ronald Adair NI155E C* SuperVeteran 18 15/ 13/ 14 60/ 100
Mens

5= Sam King EE83204 A SuperVeteran 16/ 14| 14, 16, 60/ 100
Mens

7 Ben Malecki EE17439 C SuperVeteran 17, 11| 16, 14 58/ 100
Mens

8 Jim Grant EE90057 C SuperVeteran 17, 12| 17| 10 56/ 100
Mens

9 Nicola Heron EE89683 A SuperVeteran 15 16/ 11 13 55/ 100
Ladies

10 Paul Bastable EE138213 C* SuperVeteran 15 13| 12/ 14 54/ 100
Mens

11 Terry Harris EE66730 C* SuperVeteran 13 11} 16/ 10 50/ 100

Mens
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Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Shaun Stacey EE63158 AAA Veteran 24/ 20 22| 22 88/ 100
2 Steve Lovatt EE105738 |AA cfgian 23| 19, 22| 20/ 84/ 100
3 Anthony Dean EE12923 AAA 5§E;an 21 19, 23] 20 83/ 100
4 Wayne Parker EE139534 A \l\;lstr:-:-sran 200 21 22| 19 82/ 100
5= Andrew Clifton EE73876 AAA \l\?:tr:asran 20, 21, 20/ 19/ 80/ 100
5= Clive Scase EE122193 AA \h;l:tr;sran 19, 18 21| 22, 80/ 100
5= Darren Elliott EE112700 |A cfgian 20/ 24/ 18 18 80/ 100
8= Peter Cantrill EE115519 C \l\j:trésran 22| 18 19, 18 77/ 100
8= Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA v:tr]eian 21, 16/ 20/ 20/ 77/ 100
10= Brian Eccles EE115634 A :ﬁﬁjan 19, 18 17, 21, 75/ 100
10= Christopher EE24153 AA \I\;leetr:esran 17, 18 19, 21, 75/ 100

Douneen Mens
10= Mark Dale EE119357 B Veteran 20/ 19 19, 17 75/ 100
10= Steven Csehi EE82796 A \l\//l:tr:;‘an 17/ 21| 21| 16/ 75/ 100
14= Alex Higgs EE125603 |B \l\?:tr:asran 17/ 17| 21| 19/ 74/ 100
14= Colin Burrows EE122607 C ciﬁian 18 20 19 17 74/ 100
14= Laurence Fisher EE89790 C* 5§E;an 16, 20 20 18 74/ 100
14= Matthew Sheppard EE99919 AA \I\//l:tr(]asran 18| 22| 16/ 18 74/ 100
18 John Oates IM33 A \l\?:tr:asran 18/ 16/ 21| 18 73/ 100
19= Martin Nobbs EE147074 A :tﬁian 200 18 19 15 72/ 100
19= Nick Brace EE142481 B \hj:tlian 18/ 15 17, 22, 72/ 100
19= Sean Hopper EE126277 A \hj:tlsran 19, 16, 19 18, 72/ 100
22 Albert Bovingdon EE69840 A \l\?:tr:asran 16/ 18/ 18/ 19 71/ 100
23 Graham Perrin EE80755 A ciﬁian 17 15 18 20 70/ 100
24 Mark Smith EE140626 A \I\;leetr:asr"an 18/ 15| 19/ 17/ 69/ 100
25 Peter Woodliffe- EE129540 B \l\j:tnesran 21 13, 15/ 17 66/ 100
Thomas Mens

26= David Ward EE121364 B Veteran 16/ 16/ 17| 16/ 65/ 100
26= Eamon Kelly EE126927 |C \l\?:tr:asran 16/ 15/ 19/ 15 65/ 100
28= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 B \I\;leetr:-:'sran 18 14| 17, 13} 62/ 100

Mens
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28= Natasha Vadasz EE105601 B Veteran 18 17 14 13 62/ 100
Ladies

28= Steve Williams EE71884 Cx* Veteran 166 20 14 12 62/ 100
Mens

28= Stewart Keen EE114944 A Veteran 12| 19 13 18 62/ 100
Mens

32 Ian Johnson EE115393 C* Veteran 17 15 15 14 61/ 100
Mens

33 James Hancox IM84 C Veteran 14/ 18 14| 12| 58/ 100
Mens

34= Mark Taylor EE125123 B Veteran 17, 14 13 12 56/ 100
Mens

34= Stephanie Harvey [EE120080 |C* Veteran 18 15 15 8 56/ 100
Ladies

36= David Green EE128552 B Veteran 11, 12 16 15 54/ 100
Mens

36= Jason Gibson EE128558 |C Veteran 11 14 11| 18 54/ 100
Mens

38 Nigel Fowkes EE100999 |C Veteran 16/ 10 17 5/ 48/ 100

Mens



